Authentisign ID: FZADZEE2 9EE9-D2D 158935001

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT
Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale Dated: October 20, 2021
Subject Property: LOT # 5-42 INNISFIL
Between
Zainab Dawari
PURCHASER(s):
And VENDORC(s): Bellaire Properties Inc.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement
shall remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:

LOT # 5-42

MODEL: Superior 3615 “A” (2 Car Garage)
PURCHASE PRICE: $1,055,990.00
SCHEDULE “B-1” (Bonus Package) $15,000.00
SCHEDULE “E” Site Plan

SCHEDULE “W’ Floor Plan & Elevation

INSERT:

LOT # 1-133

MODEL: Madawaska 3190 “A” (Corner Lot)
PURCHASE PRICE: $1,064,990.00
LOT PREMIUM: $12,500.00
WALK UP BASEMENT: $25,000.00

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $1,102,490.00

SCHEDULE “B-1” (Bonus Package) $20,000.00
SCHEDULE “E’ Site Plan
SCHEDULE “W’ Floor Plan & Elevation

Authenti
" . 10/20/2021
Zainal Pawari
(Pufchaser) < o (Date)

(Purchaser) (Date)

)

{Ven@k (Date)




Authentisign ID: F2AD7FE2-879F-4624-9EE9-D2D 158935001

Schedule “B-1"
forming part of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale

Iin addition to the Standard Features listed in Schedule B, the Purchaser shall receive a
Bonus Package as outlined below

Lot: 42 Phase: 5 Street: 1453 STOVELL CRESCENT in the Town of Innisfil
Community: Carsons Creek

DESCRIPTION

towards the purchase of upgrades

Bonus - 38 Foot > $20,000
38 foot Lots ~ the Purchaser is to receiv: /ﬁm Bonus Dollars to be used [ :|

Imtials

The above extras and upgrades are to be included during the construction of the above house for the
above-named Purchaser subject to the following terms and conditions:

1. The Vendor will undertake to install the above extras but will not be liable to the purchaser if for any
reason the work covered by the extra is not caried out. In that event, the price of the extra shall be
refunded to the purchaser without any interest.

2. It is understood and agreed that if the fransaction of Purchase and Sale is not completed for any
reason whatsoever, the total cost of this extra is not refundable.

DATED Tuesday the 16th day of March 2021

Tnitials:
aMS_002pt  23Sepr20 Schedule "B-1" Page 1




Authentisign ID: F2ZAD7FE2-879F-4624-9EE9-D2D 158935001

SCHEDULE "E"

SITE PLAN

Phase 1

Lot No. 133

s TI0Z | He EETEE WKL TS

LN R S T SR LT S

IORAT 40 AINNGS
¥ i N kAL
AO¥-TT- L TIDuYA OMI S5 Lu3dTNM= WIS

ONISYHd LNIWHOT13A3A

fmeas sowna shnso

65 =

SEUAGY TYAS NN
SHIEANN 10T E 3501 w

[o/\EDEN]

LERUPT] B, g
aung A
fnLQ 'L
A gf sgLa |
Berig A
A e i

[re=snenay gesasmnany p

TVLOL + & IBYH ¢ ¢ » ASYHY 1 v

L R e A T

INNOJS 1071 TIVH3N0

LA 1Y

Wt ty

gy

I 3SYHd

P
..fw

LR U R

¥

L17) INIKa b
TR0 AN
TPEE N

5
L~
/
¥33¥4D S.NOSHVYD ,@.
[ e 78 ¢ ASVHd f
l‘.\_
\_ (QYOY HAYAE Jdly 37138 INT UiS

cl

[X bjula "E" Page 10f 2
Initials

Pt 290c120

orMS_105 1



Authentisign ID: F2AD7FE2-879F-4624-9EE9-D2D 158935001

\ \ N
A
< :
e F 5l
% AT e e
51§ Ty
-1 8 7 &
T ! ;w:.l |_._ VW. i 153504
— 42
\ __. 77 % .m
—_— |

| e _ L8 _,R.m_ s !
,f. L S O I !

- I
= A\

.—.ZWUmth Tanoyg
B .m...uf. an l.,,l. v ,..|._. L) et - = f/
i \ T B kT e

4 m_.n?m_:fm 095 gyg | ) | ! L - !

os | R | e feng o) () wp |
O B Tt N N i o) E2

2 T rLed [ Chi
\ _ ___ I 58
@s | ers whosl A 0 F 00 -]
__ _ o onn___nm_,_ﬁ.n_roti.nmn . b | B .
e Lo Vv | v I, i ey ..oﬁ.d__nn £ ! ! ! ] oL TsE- g
L 2] A iaur ..I..-..:.!.__ i .w._.?m.‘hn..m\_oo..a._—v.n .nTm..—?..._". awwm| | M
paa i) ey | R Al S B 3

. o ANI3s3y5 94 AL e LT S \w
o T ar _ﬂ AN AR 301 —— e
\ ._ T e 3.4__m A T =
AT 0T fo: = i [ D Bl R o e
s _..«nn__‘_. T—.m.___a—ﬂﬂn_—.n__.n—.w.,..o—.ﬁ_,_o..m._ | Y A RIS .ﬂ._wr'.#:
A P Hq-h_q_a_-_u_ f
i 1

] 1

oLg! ;
! _.Tn._?n_u.q__«.:vh_m,m._
| SN A A S |

[ON
2oy

Page 2 of 2

=

Initials:

orMS_105 1pt 290c120



Authentisign ID: F2AD7FE2-879F-4624-9EE9-D2D158935001

SCHEDULE "F"

Floor Plan and Elevation
Madawaska (3190) Elev A

The Madawaska / Elev. A

G 3190 sq.ft.

The floor plans and elevations shown are pre-construction plans and may be revised or improved as necessitated by architectural controls
and the construction process. The measurements adhere to the rules and regulations of the TARION Warranty Corporation’s official method
for the calculation of floor areca. Materials. specifications and floor plans are subject to change without notice, All house renderings are
artist’s concept only. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. All options shown are upgrades. Railings on front
porch only where required by O.B.C. E.& O.E. Ocl2020

SCHEDULE “F” - Page 1 of 2

orMS_008.pt 05Nov20-1 Z.‘D

Initials:



Authentisign ID: F2AD7FE2-879F-4624-9EE9-D2D158935001

SCHEDULE "F"

Floor Plan and Elevation
Madawaska (3190) Elev A

|

BASEMENT
ELEVATION A
BASEMENT
ELEVATION B

Rt w' e

Ll

e

BEDROOM 2

SECON FLEOR
ELIVATION A

Bl Ve =i
"
SECOND FLOOR
ELEVATION B

738 L

dl g
U

I ARLAST

T
i

FIAST FLOOH
ELFVATION A

FIRSTTLOOR
CLEVATION B

H
Z

The Madawaska / Elev. A& B

3190 sq.ft.

-
rm
s
o
o
.
=
o
"
s
bt

The floor plans and elevalions shown are pre-construction plans and may be revised or improved as necessitated by architectural controls
and the construction process. The measurements adhere to the rules and regulations of the TARION Warranty Corporation’s official method
for the calculation of floor area. Materials, specifications and floor plans are subject to change without notice. All house renderings are
artist’s concept only. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. All options shown are upgrades. Railings on front
porch only where required by O.B.C. E. & O.E. Oct2020

SCHEDULE “F” - Page 2 of 2

oMS_008,pt 05Nov20-1 29

Initials:



