AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale Dated: October 22, 2021
Subject Property: LOT # 5-33 INNISFIL
Between
Hamidullah Samadi & Shaima Samadi
PURCHASER(s):
And VENDOR(s): Bellaire Properties Inc.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement
shall remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:

LOT # 5-33

MODEL: Superior 3615 “A” (2 Car Garage)
PURCHASE PRICE: $1,055,990.00
SCHEDULE “B-1” (Bonus Package) $15,000.00
SCHEDULE “E” Site Plan

SCHEDULE “W’” Floor Plan & Elevation

INSERT:

LOT # 5-61

MODEL.: Nipissing 3210 “B”

PURCHASE PRICE: $1,065,990.00
WALK UP BASEMENT: $25,000.00

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $1,090,990.00

SCHEDULE “B-1” (Bonus Package) $20,000.00
SCHEDULE “E” Site Plan
SCHEDULE “F” Floor Plan & Elevation

Authenti 10/22/2021
Ftamidullab Samadi
10/22/2021 12:18:53 PM EDT
(Purchaser) (Date)
Authenti 10/22/2021
%ﬂ(’ma Tamads
(Pd‘rj"é IzaUSL‘Ie‘I!)D!J.Ub PVIEDT (Date)

(Vendor) 7 (Date)


Hamidullah Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Hamidullah Samadi on 10/22/2021 12:18:53 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.38.21

Shaima Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Shaima Samadi on 10/27/2021 4:59:08 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 72.136.109.108


Authentisign ID: 72032162-B016-4A03-A1DC-8DDD8817B760

Schedule “B-1”
forming part of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale

In addition to the Standard Features listed in Schedule B, the Purchaser shall receive a
Bonus Package as outlined below

Lot: 33 Phase: 5 Street: 1417 STOVELL CRESCENT in the Town of Innisfil

Community: Carsons Creek

DESCRIPTION
Bonus - 38 Foot > $20,000
38 foot Lots — the Purchaser is to receiveWin Bonus Dollars to be used )
towards the purchase of upgrades HS @@
Initials:

The above extras and upgrades are to be included during the construction of the above house for the
above-named Purchaser subject to the following terms and conditions:

1. The Vendor will undertake to install the above extras but will not be liable to the purchaser if for any
reason the work covered by the extra is not carried out. In that event, the price of the extra shall be
refunded to the purchaser without any interest.

2. It is understood and agreed that if the transaction of Purchase and Sale is not completed for any
reason whatsoever, the total cost of this extra is not refundable.

DATED Thursday the 18th day of March 2021

o o]

orMS_002.rpt ~ 25Sept20 Schedule "B-1" Page 1


Hamidullah Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Hamidullah Samadi on 10/22/2021 12:18:56 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.38.21

Hamidullah Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Hamidullah Samadi on 10/22/2021 12:18:56 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.38.21

Shaima Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Shaima Samadi on 10/27/2021 4:59:11 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 72.136.109.108

Shaima Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Shaima Samadi on 10/27/2021 4:59:12 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 72.136.109.108


Authentisign ID: 72032162-B016-4A03-A1DC-8DDD8817B760

SCHEDULE "F"

Floor Plan and Elevation
Nipissing (3210) Elev B

= The Nipissing / Elev. B 4444
A e, 3210 sqg.ft. e

]
nenn

i

Py

it
il
HHENER

ARTIST'S CONCEPT

The floor plans and elevations shown are pre-construction plans and may be revised or improved as necessitated by architectural controls
and the construction process. The measurements adhere to the rules and regulations of the TARION Warranty Corporation’s official method
for the calculation of floor area. Materials, specifications and floor plans are subject to change without notice. All house renderings are
artist’s concept only. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. All options shown are upgrades. Railings on front
porch only where required by O.B.C.  E. & O. E. Oct 2020

SCHEDULE “F” - Page 1 of 2

orMS_008.rpt 05Nov20-1 [‘%S [

Initials:



Hamidullah Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Hamidullah Samadi on 10/22/2021 12:18:57 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.38.21

Shaima Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Shaima Samadi on 10/27/2021 4:59:14 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 72.136.109.108


Authentisign ID: 72032162-B016-4A03-A1DC-8DDD8817B760

SCHEDULE "F"

Floor Plan and Elevation
Nipissing (3210) Elev B

g
_\Q\/\

o
<
<€

£8
g 3E
i a3
£ <3
2
- Tec ~
I e bl .8
gs i N
S j | 5cE g
4 [ S22 E
g2 NI Bz :
5 g
g—‘ 1 = gmfo ]
Z
| e 1
5
_/\ @O ® |
_63;, V]
0.
Lol 1158 -z
,E,, B £
3
T A
1 =
v %
ES]
4]
. ) g
=3 R - puriiee}
g8 T 28 £2
ol e 8% gs
° T 11 B5 9
89 82 Sk
o [ON =z
e
o
<. ,rg <5
| g5k ZE ) 58
Tr 85 H Qs £
ZRe 4] g ) H
iak z 4 zo g
2m = B;- g B:x 8
m§ mg E
_______ .
Igm
/w P L
i \A/I_
2 -
: © &
‘2 Eot—t13 T
£
.-2\1 ° ~ & (’1_ g
2 - 5 -1 5 H
B8 = Z& 8< 35 Qen £
2 ST S £3 27 =3 :
a4 ! B£ SE a% 2 §
& £ oE oA < ]
5 O = Sa m Sz g
R 24 H
e &
H
= :
i 1588 2 :
| 1z =iy g
T Sor (7= z
> wmz H
\h] :579 = 5
= E
L ! %
SH |} : e
5]
[ =i _ :
I 220 S E a
: ojt e | 52 g
7 éfg: Eg ””””” R & ] £
= z e
i T s
At H
S — Y g
| h H
| 2 Dle 3
s B [ ] 2
g LI v | z
£ = Bk B g
ES. 8 e H %
e g 9 |2 @ 2
| 28 & E B ] :
=2 g8 B H
ars £ § BB 5= H
| 53 L Zr| g8
le2 ] =l gl| =x
& i c=l bz x
e w
L
o
3]
Ll
- . . . "z
N The Nipissing / Elev. A& B 5
vy

b 6] f o

— <
o

The floor plans and elevations shown are pre-construction plans and may be revised or improved as necessitated by architectural controls
and the construction process. The measurements adhere to the rules and regulations of the TARION Warranty Corporation’s official method
for the calculation of floor area. Materials, specifications and floor plans are subject to change without notice. All house renderings are
artist’s concept only. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. All options shown are upgrades. Railings on front
porch only where required by O.B.C.  E. & O. E. Oct 2020

SCHEDULE “F” - Page 2 of 2

orMS_008.rpt 05Nov20-1 [ ? [ ﬁ

Initials:



Hamidullah Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Hamidullah Samadi on 10/22/2021 12:18:58 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.38.21

Shaima Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Shaima Samadi on 10/27/2021 4:59:15 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 72.136.109.108


SCHEDULE "E"
SITE PLAN
Lot No.61 Phase 5

Authentisign ID: 72032162-B016-4A03-A1DC-8DDD8817B760

/~ Cl0z-l-Hd “ON N0l | 0008:L TIVOS N
28807 TON 103roNd | 0202's2'Ld3$  :3LvQ SETRG o R OV o
3OOWIS 40 ALNNOO ONIR¥IINIONI * *
[LISINN 30, NMGL $S3AY TYdIOINAW s *
AQY¥437- 1 130¥vd "ONI S311¥3dO¥d 3dIv1138 SYIGWNN LOT B ISVHd  w-1 ® ® ' #v
ONISVYHd LINJNdO13A3A aNaoa
siun 299 spun 201 syun g} sun 66 syun 0ok siun g6
SWUN 6L} SIUn 6 sHun 1y SN 62 snun gy SISNOHNM
Syun o syun g spun g spun o spun o
SHun 6y} Syun gg syun | SHun o swun |/ {29) INOUS
spun |pz sjun 66 sjun 69 spun |z spun g (ge) INOU i &
Spun g8 spun ¢ Sspun GG Spun p| snun g spun £} {re) "LNOY: mny
[eece=meny peem——— q [emmmmm—— pEesee——— 2 =L S e N
IVLOL  G3SYHd ' * ¥ ASVYH ' * €3SVHd 1 1+ 23SVHd® © | 3SVHd > A o~ 9 . i B
Sl bbiclt I lraadiindt ¥ thdmdd e hdbadiiion | (el j ; N PRSP 5 W0 N \
A8 e AT LI
INNOD 107 TIv¥3A0 AR ﬂsnmm ISV S
P v,w/q,. I
AP\ g0 3 ST N0S i/
it Bk Ea S ===
S
_ B
| =8
11}
e ) i
133418 NILNVLS
, i e Gl kel e b el el o b
/ ,.,. 5 .( //-.v o P YN BT N
___13341S ONMAYIN —I—
Y3340 SINOS¥VD N j e | (29 (4
Jes[ren oy Y] : = they TN
WaEE N
5 j ~EEEEE B
o b naliesiial %4 F i T N
\_ (Qvoyd HOVY3IE-3dIlV 37739) 3NIT WS i - )

I

ule "E" Page 1 of 2

]

Sc
s

Initials:

.Ipt 290c¢t20

orMS 105


Hamidullah Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Hamidullah Samadi on 10/22/2021 12:18:59 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.38.21

Shaima Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Shaima Samadi on 10/27/2021 4:59:16 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 72.136.109.108


Authentisign ID: 72032162-B016-4A03-A1DC-8DDD8817B760

Sc?le “E* Pﬁf 2
Initials: [ [

.Ipt 290ct20

orMS_105


Hamidullah Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Hamidullah Samadi on 10/22/2021 12:19:01 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 99.234.38.21

Shaima Samadi
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Shaima Samadi on 10/27/2021 4:59:20 PM EDT from the IpAddress: 72.136.109.108


	Authentisign: LOT #5-33 Amendment
	ID: 72032162-B016-4A03-A1DC-8DDD8817B760
	Created: 10/22/2021 11:59:26 AM
	Signing Creator ID: E19EBF8F-FBEE-4EBD-89DB-C51F8BEB8697
	Signing Creator: VINCE IULIANO
	Signers (2)
	1. Hamidullah Samadi
	ID: 4D50967A-A870-4B60-86E0-2253D3491E17
	Phone: 
	Email: hsamadi0404@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (9)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 2443923E-6A10-4A69-B18D-D33BA430C232
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:18:53 PM EDT

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: F2E1BB7E-524F-4CC2-8A05-97CAB9C0EA4A
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:15:48 PM EDT

	3. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 46B12ED6-C5CB-43A7-B836-3638A23F3881
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:15:48 PM EDT

	4. Initial on Page 2
	ID: 04408998-3A80-483A-B28E-9B9BB41BEB65
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:18:56 PM EDT

	5. Initial on Page 2
	ID: 59C2B45F-CB60-40AE-BA58-30A628A0D847
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:18:56 PM EDT

	6. Initial on Page 3
	ID: 0BC70FFA-7972-485C-BE11-3C80839FB8B7
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:18:57 PM EDT

	7. Initial on Page 4
	ID: 4138BB88-B30F-4426-B0B0-BD503A8A3029
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:18:58 PM EDT

	8. Initial on Page 5
	ID: 3D8C8B8E-D0B6-423D-A7F3-8D12B6D5A5F0
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:18:59 PM EDT

	9. Initial on Page 6
	ID: 6395DD3E-986B-43D1-A381-113AC162E5C8
	IP Address: 99.234.38.21
	Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:19:01 PM EDT



	2. Shaima Samadi
	ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Phone: 
	Email: samadishaima607@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (7)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: D84BB3DD-1ABA-4220-BBF8-9E0579AAD021
	IP Address: 72.136.109.108
	Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:08 PM EDT

	2. Initial on Page 2
	ID: D6516590-9F13-4943-9B5D-90127885C1AF
	IP Address: 72.136.109.108
	Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:11 PM EDT

	3. Initial on Page 2
	ID: 0C8570DD-CEC8-4670-96E7-E0561EDBEF9C
	IP Address: 72.136.109.108
	Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:12 PM EDT

	4. Initial on Page 3
	ID: 7CFE6DC8-5C56-4DCC-AA48-E4240C5869FE
	IP Address: 72.136.109.108
	Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:14 PM EDT

	5. Initial on Page 4
	ID: 6D5C1E95-D516-48A2-B50D-5783BDFD64CE
	IP Address: 72.136.109.108
	Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:15 PM EDT

	6. Initial on Page 5
	ID: 5290628B-E582-47E9-B2F1-E447AAA6FEA7
	IP Address: 72.136.109.108
	Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:16 PM EDT

	7. Initial on Page 6
	ID: 3AEEF039-D20F-4235-9D23-0367748F3ED5
	IP Address: 72.136.109.108
	Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:20 PM EDT




	History
	New Signing Created: 10/22/2021 11:59:26 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Signing has been created. Name: LOT #5-33 Amendment Authentisign ID: 72032162-B016-4A03-A1DC-8DDD8817B760 Signing Creator: VINCE IULIANO Signing Creator ID: E19EBF8F-FBEE-4EBD-89DB-C51F8BEB8697
	Authentisign History ID:D1843FDE-01B5-4E87-853F-597A1E0BFBCF

	New Participant Added: 10/22/2021 12:00:41 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Hamidullah Samadi Participant ID: 4D50967A-A870-4B60-86E0-2253D3491E17
	Authentisign History ID:FC7FEBB3-4287-493A-A04D-582E23BDA173

	New Participant Added: 10/22/2021 12:03:18 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Shaima  Samadi Participant ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:56BC252C-CB67-4D36-BD0B-64EEE5D5E757

	New Document Added: 10/22/2021 12:04:14 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: floor plan.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:E1BCD433-7ECA-4B1C-951D-72E8830C3C44

	New Document Added: 10/22/2021 12:04:14 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: LOT #5-33 - Model and Lot Change Amendment.doc
	Authentisign History ID:EF6EB6BA-54F0-4EBF-B629-50D66C2273F7

	New Document Added: 10/22/2021 12:04:15 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: Schedule B1.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:41C1373F-1030-4D47-BC57-C4192A0EE9B9

	New Document Added: 10/22/2021 12:04:16 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: site E1.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:2EA03294-DDDE-4852-BE2E-59F484D51D8F

	New Document Added: 10/22/2021 12:04:16 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: Site E2.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:49204D0A-06CE-443A-8F1B-C17722D3F92E

	New Document Added: 10/22/2021 12:06:59 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:FDE6AC6D-0495-49DB-B4A4-F22472976C1D

	Signature Request Email Sent: 10/22/2021 12:06:59 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Hamidullah Samadi (hsamadi0404@gmail.com). Signer ID: 4D50967A-A870-4B60-86E0-2253D3491E17
	Authentisign History ID:4671A541-E882-4226-BA02-8EBF1A890B58

	Participant Details Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:15:59 PM
	IP Address:99.234.38.21
	Details:Hamidullah Samadi has verified their information. Participant ID: 4D50967A-A870-4B60-86E0-2253D3491E17
	Authentisign History ID:C8DB07A7-D7E1-4348-AFCC-5228E7DB5D02

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 10/22/2021 12:16:03 PM
	IP Address:99.234.38.21
	Details:Hamidullah Samadi has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 4D50967A-A870-4B60-86E0-2253D3491E17
	Authentisign History ID:EA80A450-7BE1-46DC-A3A9-79E7E6BC0385

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 10/22/2021 12:16:03 PM
	IP Address:99.234.38.21
	Details:Hamidullah Samadi has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 4D50967A-A870-4B60-86E0-2253D3491E17
	Authentisign History ID:C8517682-2AAD-4CB4-ABBA-66B2BB61D220

	Document Accepted: 10/22/2021 12:37:29 PM
	IP Address:99.234.38.21
	Details:Hamidullah Samadi has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 4D50967A-A870-4B60-86E0-2253D3491E17
	Authentisign History ID:E5A1AEC4-56FC-43A2-A8B7-81247F985299

	Signature Request Email Sent: 10/22/2021 12:37:30 PM
	IP Address:99.234.38.21
	Details:Sending signature request email to Shaima Samadi (samadishaima607@gmail.com). Signer ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:425FD228-2ABE-48DC-8DD6-44087EF1C045

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 10/22/2021 12:39:42 PM
	IP Address:76.69.25.146
	Details:Shaima Samadi has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:79378231-1F87-4A4A-8E7C-18A9D54FD402

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 10/22/2021 12:39:42 PM
	IP Address:76.69.25.146
	Details:Shaima Samadi has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:EB5C9F10-616E-4FE8-8B9B-DFB2212B515C

	Signature Request Email Sent: 10/27/2021 11:06:24 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:Sending signature request email to Shaima Samadi (samadishaima607@gmail.com). Signer ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:46FB6BA5-3F68-4DEC-88FD-237E3660F851

	Participant Details Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:03 PM
	IP Address:72.136.109.108
	Details:Shaima Samadi has verified their information. Participant ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:EA41097A-B649-4FDE-9E9F-27B54314D404

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 10/27/2021 4:59:05 PM
	IP Address:72.136.109.108
	Details:Shaima Samadi has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:EA02578E-0397-4A3D-A19A-DA5EC7E09E22

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 10/27/2021 4:59:05 PM
	IP Address:72.136.109.108
	Details:Shaima Samadi has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:777219B1-1F22-4AA7-9785-830A4EFF03CD

	Document Accepted: 10/27/2021 4:59:22 PM
	IP Address:72.136.109.108
	Details:Shaima Samadi has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 9BB6B180-3381-4584-97F7-8DCDC341C163
	Authentisign History ID:4C0DFB48-52C7-49A6-9CDB-6676C7064C3F




